PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
- Provide additional mechanical protection
- low friction installation
- Excellent protection from environmental hazards
- Code colour fiber and loose tube
- The cable shall be used for duct or aerial installed
APPLICATION
Environment with high electric field strength in the Power

- Time per each step: 16 hrs.
- Number of cycles: 2 cycles
ORDER INFORMATION
- Height: 1 meter
- Impact energy :5N.m
- Radius of hammer head:12.5±0.1mm
- Point of impact : 3
- No. of impact: 1 time each point
(Jacket Material)
HP = HDPE
LZ = LSZH
RD = RODENT
F - ML - ARSS
(Fiber type)
5 = Multimode
9 = Single mode
(Jacket)
DJ = Double Jacket
(No. Fiber)
06 = 6 core fiber
12 = 12 core fiber
24 = 24 core fiber
48 = 48 core fiber
96 = 96 core fiber
120 = 120 core fiber
xx xx xx xx
F-ML-ARSS-9-MP-DJ-24